5
Fiber Inside Plant
www.AFLglobal.com or (800)235-3423 © 2007-2011, AFL, all rights reserved .  Revision 2,  5 .17 .11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice .
FuseConnect™ Fusion Spliced
Field-Terminated Connectors
AFL’s FuseConnect fusion-spliced, field-terminated connectors are uniquely designed and
feature just four components . With a factory pre-polished ferrule, its innovative field-ter-

Return loss SM = > 65 dB (APC),  > 55 dB (UPC)   /  MM = > 30 dB (PC)
Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C
Ordering Information
CONN.
TyPe
bOOT
TyPe
AFL NO.*
UPC SM
(blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm
MM (beige)
PC 50.0 µm
MM (black)
PC 50.0 µm 10GiG
MM (Aqua)
SC 900 µm** CS010247 CS010245 CS010249 CS010251 CS010253
2 mm CS004519 CS004516 CS007794 CS007800 CS007806
3 mm CS004518 CS004515 CS007793 CS007799 CS007805
LC 900 µm CS008237 CS010241 CS008243 CS008241 CS008239
2 mm CS008248 CS010242 CS008254 CS008252 CS008250
FC 900 µm CS010259 — CS010261 CS010341 CS010343
ST 900 µm CS011251 — CS011252 CS011253 CS011254
DeSCRiPTiON AFL NO.
LC Duplex Clip (package of 6 clips) CS010437-06
* AFL NO . is for a single unit               ** FuseConnect SC 900 µm second generation
FuseConnect Packaging
FuseConnect Connectors (SC, FC, LC, ST)